techquestions@techno-isel.com 41
2
R
ai
ls
,
C
ar

port block design, ensuring they are parallel to
< .02 mm / 1 m and easy assembly
• The aluminum support blocks have two holes
spaced 28 mm apart for easy mounting
• The support blocks can be set at increments of
100 mm depending on the size of the load
• Extremely low cost
• Can use Roller Carriage 2, Bearing Carriage
WS4 or Bearing Carriage 4
• The steel shafts can be staggered and built
up to provide virtually any length of travel
• Note that the individual shafts and mounting
blocks are sold separately
• Maximum linear speeds of up to 10 m/sec
• Example of Rail Assembly (as shown in
picture below) requires: 2 - HL5727M3120500
and  5 - HL5400M221501
NOTE: Actual length is 2 mm less than nominal length.
Tapped Shaft
NOTE:  Mounting screws for steel shaft are included with block.

Typ 100 mm 44
2
8
Ø44
12
2
1
8 Ø12 h6
Catalog Number
HL5400M221501
Requires: (as shown)
(2) HL5727M3120500 and
(5) HL5400M221501
   Length   Catalog Number
 mm
400 HL5727M3120400
500 HL5727M3120500
600 HL5727M3120600
700 HL5727M3120700
800 HL5727M3120800
900 HL5727M3120900
1000 HL5727M3121000
1100 HL5727M3121100
1200 HL5727M3121200
1300 HL5727M3121300
1400 HL5727M3121400
1500 HL5727M3121500
1800 HL5727M3121800
2000 HL5727M3122000
2500 HL5727M3122500
3000 HL5727M3123000
Mounting Block
Previous          RFQ Page          Next           Index Page                              Home Page